+44 (0) 161 796 7268          sales@uapcorporate.com 1
S
T
A
IN
L
E
S

OFF SET PULL HANDLES
STRAIGHT PULL HANDLES
SLIM STRAIGHT PULL HANDLES
PULL HANDLES
Lifetime
Coating
Guarantee
Lifetime
Coating
Guarantee
Finish Size Material
Construction
Coating
Guarantee Retail Pack
Satin Stainless 900mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH900S-SSS-SLIM
Satin Stainless 1200mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1200S-SSS-SLIM
Satin Stainless 1500mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1500S-SSS-SLIM
Satin Stainless 1800mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1800S-SSS-SLIM
Finish Size Material
Construction
Coating
Guarantee Retail Pack
Satin Stainless 400mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH400OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 600mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH600OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 900mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH900OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 1200mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1200OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 1500mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1500OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 1800mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1800OFF-SSS-NANOCOAST
Size Material
Construction
Coating
Guarantee Satin Silver Mirror Polished
400mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH400S-SSS-NANOCOAST –
600mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH600S-SSS-NANOCOAST –
900mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH900S-SSS-NANOCOAST PH900S-MPSS-NANOCOAST
1200mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1200S-SSS-NANOCOAST PH1200S-MPSS-NANOCOAST
1500mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1500S-SSS-NANOCOAST PH1500S-MPSS-NANOCOAST
1800mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1800S-SSS-NANOCOAST PH1800S-MPSS-NANOCOAST
ALL FIXINGS ARE INCLUDED WITH OUR BAR PULL HANDLES
+44 (0) 161 796 7268          sales@uapcorporate.com 11
SQUARE STRAIGHT PULL HANDLES
PULL HANDLES PULL HANDLES
Lifetime
Coating
Guarantee
Lifetime
Coating
Guarantee
Finish Size Material
Construction
Coating
Guarantee Retail Pack
Satin Stainless 900mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH900SQUARE-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 1200mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1200SQUARE-SSS-NANOCOAST
Satin Stainless 1500mm 316 Grade Stainless Steel LIFETIME PH1500SQUARE-SSS-NANOCOAST
Size Material
Construction
Coating
Guarantee Standard Fix Hidden Fix